8090 Woodland Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46278
p: 317.472.9000
f:  317.472.9010
Learn more at
Get a quote at
Hard-to-Find & Non-Standard Metric Fasteners
Socket Cap Screws — Metric
316 High Five Stainless Steel — Hex Drive
Length 316 H5
Part Number
18 ZSS616M10X18
20 ZSS616M10X20
25 ZSS616M10X25
30 ZSS616M10X30
M10 x 1.5mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
25 ZSS616M12X25
30 ZSS616M12X30
40 ZSS616M12X40
50 ZSS616M12X50
M12 x 1.75mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
10 ZSS616M6X10
12 ZSS616M6X12
14 ZSS616M6X14
16 ZSS616M6X16
18 ZSS616M6X18
20 ZSS616M6X20
25 ZSS616M6X25
30 ZSS616M6X30
35* ZSS616M6X35
40* ZSS616M6X40
M6 x 1mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
12 ZSS616M8X12
16 ZSS616M8X16
18 ZSS616M8X18
20 ZSS616M8X20
25 ZSS616M8X25
30 ZSS616M8X30
M8 x 1.25mm Thread Size
*Partially threaded, 24mm minimum
Length 316 H5
Part Number
6 ZSS616M2X6
8 ZSS616M2X8
M2 x 0.4mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
6 ZSS616M3X6
8 ZSS616M3X8
10 ZSS616M3X10
12 ZSS616M3X12
14 ZSS616M3X14
16 ZSS616M3X16
M3 x 0.5mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
10 ZSS616M5X10
12 ZSS616M5X12
14 ZSS616M5X14
16 ZSS616M5X16
20 ZSS616M5X20
25 ZSS616M5X25
M5 x 0.8mm Thread Size
Length 316 H5
Part Number
8 ZSS616M4X8
10 ZSS616M4X10
12 ZSS616M4X12
14 ZSS616M4X14
16 ZSS616M4X16
20 ZSS616M4X20
25 ZSS616M4X25
30* ZSS616M4X30
M4 x 0.7mm Thread Size
*Partially threaded, 20mm minimum
77
316 SS